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5001-Sheriff 5030-Jail 5040-Court Srty 5050-Detention 5060-Fusion 5070-Holding 5090-Corrections 5110-Child Ab

Budget YTD 5,540,110 6,591,557 215,004 1,095,730 216,050 980,138 81,236 74,717

Actual YTD 5,077,789 6,589,460 197,396 1,099,421 200,854 951,917 84,913 75,500
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FY2018 Sheriff's Office
With Vacant Positions

Open Positions Budget Actual

Budget YTD 14,794,540

Actual YTD 14,277,251

Positions represented below:
Transfer Officers
Deputy Sheriff and Recruits
Detention Officers
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FY2018 Sheriff's Office
With Jail Population

Jail Population Budget Actual

Budget YTD 14,794,540

Actual YTD 14,277,251
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FY15 Budget FY15 Actual FY16 Budget FY16 Actual FY17 Budget FY17 Actual Fy18 Budget
To-Date

Fy18 Actual
To-Date

24,611,744 24,041,600 24,802,162 24,675,697 
26,296,562 

24,945,407 

14,635,215 
13,739,770 

313,650 953,252 
313,650 

1,020,627 
318,650 

1,713,880 

159,325 537,481 

Sheriff's Office

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 24,925,394   24,994,852  0%

FY16 25,115,812   25,696,325  2%

FY17 26,615,212   26,659,287  0%

FY18 14,794,540   14,277,251  -4%

6



 -

 250,000

 500,000

 750,000

 1,000,000

FY15 Budget FY15 Actual FY16 Budget FY16 Actual FY17 Budget FY17 Actual Fy18 Budget
To-Date

Fy18 Actual
To-Date

728,451 726,601 750,019 
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-
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Medical Examiner

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 728,451        750,495      3%

FY16 750,019        807,604      7%

FY17 982,488        963,765      -2%

FY18 528,338        511,105      -3%

7



 -

 500,000

 1,000,000

 1,500,000

 2,000,000

 2,500,000

 3,000,000
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2,376,007 2,382,311 
2,475,211 2,525,632 2,508,575 2,463,641 

1,348,269 1,322,079 

-
17,295 -
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-
20,639 

- 7,188 

Facilities 

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 2,376,007     2,399,606   1%

FY16 2,475,211     2,547,343   3%

FY17 2,508,575     2,484,280   -1%

FY18 1,348,269     1,329,267   -1%
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Animal Shelter/Control

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 501,462        492,577      -2%

FY16 517,137        534,194      3%

FY17 515,716        514,135      0%

FY18 295,837        282,515      -5%
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